2018 VARSITY BASEBALL SCHEDULE

Arabia Mountain High School

DATE DAY OF WEEK OPPONENT TIME
Feb 13 Tuesday @ Shiloh 5:45 pm
Feb 17 Saturday @Westlake 11:00 am
Feb 17 Saturday Mays @ Westlake 1:00 pm
Feb 22 Thursday @ Mundy’s Mill 5:55 pm
Feb 24 Saturday @ Dunwoody 11:00 am
Feb 24 Saturday North Cobb @ Dunwoody 1:30 pm
Feb 28 Wednesday Joneshoro 5:00 pm
Mar 1 Thursday @ Eagles Landing Christian Academy 5:30 pm
Mar 3 Saturday @ Mclntosh 11:30 am
Mar 3 Saturday Lakeside @ Mclntosh 1:30 pm
Mar 5 Monday St. Pius 5:00 pm
Mar 8 Thursday @ Newton County 5:55 pm
Mar 12 Monday Clarkston 5:30 pm
Mar 14 Wednesday @ Clarkston 5:00 pm
Mar 16 Friday @ Southwest DeKalb 5:00 pm
Mar 17 Saturday @ Cedartown 11:00 am
Mar 19 Monday Southwest DeKalb 5:00 pm
Mar 21 Wednesday Miller Grove 5:00 pm
Mar 23 Friday @ Miller Grove 5:00 pm
Mar 26 Monday Chamblee 5:00 pm
Mar 28 Wednesday @ Chamblee 5:00 pm
Apr 3 Tuesday Charles Drew 11:00 am
Apr5 Thursday Cedar Grove 11:00 am




Apr 9 Monday @ Lithonia 5:00 pm
Apr 11 Wednesday @ Lithonia 5:00 pm
Apr 13 Friday Cross Keys 5:00 pm
Apr 16 Monday @ Cross Keys 5:00 pm
Apr 18 Wednesday @ Columbia 5:00 pm
Apr 19 Thursday Columbia 5:00 pm
Apr 21 Saturday Cedartown 11:00 am




